Mean Well Open Frame Switching Power Supply
 PRODUCT # WEIGHT OUTPUT INPUT PROTECTION DIMENSION
(mm)
PRICE Buy Now
DC
VOLTAGE
RATED
CURRENT

4  MPD-45B (CH2) 0.2Kg 24V 1.2A 0.2 ~ 1.8A 44.8W 150mVp-p CH1:4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)7.0% (±)2.0% (±)4.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
15A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75V 127X76X28 $18.05
5  MPD-65A (CH1) 0.25Kg 5V 5.5A 0.4 ~ 7A 61.1W 60mVp-p CH1:4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)4.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 75% COLD START
20A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75V 127X76X42 $20.35
6  MPD-65A (CH2) 0.25Kg 12V 2.8A 0.2 ~ 3.2A 61.1W 150mVp-p CH1:4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)7.0% (±)2.0% (±)4.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 75% COLD START
20A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75V 127X76X42 $20.35
7  MPD-65B (CH1) 0.25Kg 5V 3.5A 0.4 ~ 6A 65.5W 60mVp-p CH1:4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)4.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
20A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75V 127X76X42 $20.35
8  MPD-65B (CH2) 0.25Kg 24V 2A 0.2 ~ 2.6A 65.5W 150mVp-p CH1:4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)7.0% (±)2.0% (±)4.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
20A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75V 127X76X42 $20.35
9  MPS-45-3.3 0.18Kg 3.3V 8A 0 ~ 10.7A 26.4W 80mVp-p 2.97 ~ 3.63V (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 65% COLD START
17A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.46V 127X76X28 $17.14
10  MPS-45-5 0.18Kg 5V 8A 0 ~ 10.5A 40W 100mVp-p 4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 72% COLD START
17A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 127X76X28 $17.14
11  MPS-45-7.5 0.18Kg 7.5V 5.4A 0 ~ 7A 40.5W 100mVp-p 6.75 ~ 8.25V (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 75% COLD START
17A/115VAC
8.63 ~ 10.1V 127X76X28 $17.14
12  MPS-45-12 0.18Kg 12V 3.7A 0 ~ 4.4A 44.4W 100mVp-p 10.8 ~ 13.2V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 76% COLD START
17A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 127X76X28 $17.14
13  MPS-45-13.5 0.18Kg 13.5V 3.3A 0 ~ 3.9A 44.55W 100mVp-p 12.2 ~ 14.85V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 76% COLD START
17A/115VAC
15.5 ~ 18.2V 127X76X28 $17.14
14  MPS-45-15 0.18Kg 15V 3A 0 ~ 3.5A 45W 100mVp-p 13.5 ~ 16.5V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 77% COLD START
17A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 127X76X28 $17.14
15  MPS-45-24 0.18Kg 24V 1.9A 0 ~ 2.2A 45.6W 100mVp-p 21.6 ~ 26.4V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
17A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 127X76X28 $17.14
16  MPS-45-27 0.18Kg 27V 1.7A 0 ~ 1.95A 45.9W 100mVp-p 24.3 ~ 29.7V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
17A/115VAC
31 ~ 36.45V 127X76X28 $17.14
17  MPS-45-48 0.18Kg 48V 1A 0 ~ 1.1A 48W 100mVp-p 43.2 ~ 52.8V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
17A/115VAC
55.2 ~ 64.8V 127X76X28 $17.14
18  MPS-65-3.3 0.23Kg 3.3V 12A 0 ~ 15.2A 39.6W 80mVp-p 2.97 ~ 3.63V (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 66% COLD START
17A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.46V 127X76X42 $17.75
19  MPS-65-5 0.23Kg 5V 12A 0 ~ 13.8A 60W 100mVp-p 4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 74% COLD START
17A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 127X76X42 $17.75
20  MPS-65-7.5 0.23Kg 7.5V 8A 0 ~ 9.6A 60W 100mVp-p 6.75 ~ 8.25V (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 76% COLD START
17A/115VAC
8.63 ~ 10.1V 127X76X42 $17.75
21  MPS-65-12 0.23Kg 12V 5.2A 0 ~ 6A 62.4W 100mVp-p 10.8 ~ 13.2V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 77% COLD START
17A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 127X76X42 $17.75
22  MPS-65-13.5 0.23Kg 13.5V 4.7A 0 ~ 5.4A 63.45W 100mVp-p 12.2 ~ 14.85V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
17A/115VAC
15.5 ~ 18.2V 127X76X42 $17.75
23  MPS-65-15 0.23Kg 15V 4.2A 0 ~ 4.8A 63W 100mVp-p 13.5 ~ 16.5V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 79% COLD START
17A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 127X76X42 $17.75
24  MPS-65-24 0.23Kg 24V 2.7A 0 ~ 3A 64.8W 100mVp-p 21.6 ~ 26.4V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 80% COLD START
17A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 127X76X42 $17.75
25  MPS-65-27 0.23Kg 27V 2.4A 0 ~ 2.7A 64.8W 100mVp-p 24.3 ~ 29.7V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 80% COLD START
17A/115VAC
31 ~ 36.45V 127X76X42 $17.75
26  MPS-65-48 0.23Kg 48V 1.35A 0 ~ 1.5A 64.8W 100mVp-p 43.2 ~ 52.8V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)2.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 80% COLD START
17A/115VAC
55.2 ~ 64.8V 127X76X42 $17.75
27  MPT-45A (CH1) 0.21Kg 5V 3A 0.4 ~ 5A 0 ~ 0.5A 60mVp-p CH1:4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)4.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 73% COLD START
20A/115VAC

44  MPT-65C (CH3) 0.27Kg -15V 0.5A 0 ~ 0.7A 65W 100mVp-p CH1:4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)5.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 74% COLD START
20A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75VDC 127X76X42 $21.11
45  NFM-05-3.3 0.03Kg 3.3V 1.25A 0 ~ 1.25A 4.125W 80mVp-p 3 ~ 3.63V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 67% COLD START
25A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.95V 58X45X19.1 $7.80
46  NFM-05-5 0.03Kg 5V 1A 0 ~ 1A 5W 80mVp-p 4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 71% COLD START
25A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 58X45X19.1 $7.80
47  NFM-05-12 0.03Kg 12V 0.42A 0 ~ 0.42A 5.04W 150mVp-p 10.8 ~ 13.2V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 73% COLD START
25A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 58X45X19.1 $7.80
48  NFM-05-15 0.03Kg 15V 0.33A 0 ~ 0.33A 4.95W 150mVp-p 13.5 ~ 16.5V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 74% COLD START
25A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 58X45X19.1 $7.80
49  NFM-05-24 0.03Kg 24V 0.23A 0 ~ 0.23A 5.52W 240mVp-p 21.6 ~ 26.4V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 76% COLD START
25A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 58X45X19.1 $7.80
50  NFM-10-3.3 0.045Kg 3.3V 2.5A 0 ~ 2.5A 8.25W 150mVp-p 3 ~ 3.63V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 66% COLD START
25A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.95V 65X45X22 $8.87
51  NFM-10-5 0.045Kg 5V 2A 0 ~ 2A 10W 150mVp-p 4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 74% COLD START
25A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 65X45X22 $8.87
52  NFM-10-12 0.045Kg 12V 0.85A 0 ~ 0.85A 10.2W 150mVp-p 10.8 ~ 13.2V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
25A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 65X45X22 $8.87
53  NFM-10-15 0.045Kg 15V 0.67A 0 ~ 0.67A 10.05W 150mVp-p 13.5 ~ 16.5V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 79% COLD START
25A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 65X45X22 $8.87
54  NFM-10-24 0.045Kg 24V 0.42A 0 ~ 0.42A 10.08W 240mVp-p 21.6 ~ 26.4V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 79% COLD START
25A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 65X45X22 $8.87
55  NFM-15-3.3 0.065Kg 3.3V 3.5A 0 ~ 3.5A 11.55W 80mVp-p 3 ~ 3.63V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 73% COLD START
30A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.95V 70X48X22 $9.95
56  NFM-15-5 0.065Kg 5V 3A 0 ~ 3A 15W 80mVp-p 4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 76% COLD START
30A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 70X48X22 $9.95
57  NFM-15-12 0.065Kg 12V 1.25A 0 ~ 1.25A 15W 150mVp-p 10.8 ~ 13.2V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
30A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 70X48X22 $9.95
58  NFM-15-15 0.065Kg 15V 1A 0 ~ 1A 15W 150mVp-p 13.5 ~ 16.5V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 79% COLD START
30A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 70X48X22 $9.95
59  NFM-15-24 0.065Kg 24V 0.63A 0 ~ 0.63A 15.12W 240mVp-p 21.6 ~ 26.4V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 81% COLD START
30A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 70X48X22 $9.95
60  NFM-20-3.3 0.09Kg 3.3V 4.5A 0 ~ 4.5A 14.85W 80mVp-p 3.1 ~ 3.6V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 71% COLD START
30A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.46V 89X51X19.3 $12.55
61  NFM-20-5 0.09Kg 5V 4.4A 0 ~ 4.4A 22W 80mVp-p 4.5 ~ 5.4V (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 75% COLD START
30A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 89X51X19.3 $12.55
62  NFM-20-12 0.09Kg 12V 1.8A 0 ~ 1.8A 21.6W 150mVp-p 10.8 ~ 13.2V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 81% COLD START
30A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 89X51X19.3 $12.55
63  NFM-20-15 0.09Kg 15V 1.4A 0 ~ 1.4A 21W 150mVp-p 13.5 ~ 16.5V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 83% COLD START
30A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 89X51X19.3 $12.55
64  NFM-20-24 0.09Kg 24V 0.92A 0 ~ 0.92A 22.08W 240mVp-p 21.6 ~ 26.4V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 84% COLD START
30A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 89X51X19.3 $12.55
65  PM-05-3.3 0.085Kg 3.3V 1.25A 0 ~ 1.25A 4.125W 80mVp-p  (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 67% COLD START
25A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.95V 62.85x50x19.7 $8.87
66  PM-05-5 0.085Kg 5V 1A 0 ~ 1A 5W 80mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 71% COLD START
25A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 62.85x50x19.7 $8.87
67  PM-05-12 0.085Kg 12V 0.42A 0 ~ 0.42A 5.04W 150mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 73% COLD START
25A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 62.85x50x19.7 $8.87
68  PM-05-15 0.085Kg 15V 0.33A 0 ~ 0.33A 4.95W 150mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 74% COLD START
25A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 62.85x50x19.7 $8.87
69  PM-05-24 0.085Kg 24V 0.23A 0 ~ 0.23A 5.52W 240mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 76% COLD START
25A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 62.85x50x19.7 $8.87
70  PM-10-3.3 0.105Kg 3.3V 2.5A 0 ~ 2.5A 8.25W 150mVp-p  (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 66% COLD START
25A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.95V 70X50X22.7 $10.40
71  PM-10-5 0.105Kg 5V 2A 0 ~ 2A 10W 150mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 74% COLD START
25A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 70X50X22.7 $10.40
72  PM-15-12 0.105Kg 12V 0.85A 0 ~ 0.85A 10.2W 150mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
25A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 70X50X22.7 $10.40
73  PM-10-15 0.105Kg 15V 0.67A 0 ~ 0.67A 10.05W 150mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 79% COLD START
25A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 70X50X22.7 $10.40
74  PM-10-24 0.105Kg 24V 0.42A 0 ~ 0.42A 10.08W 240mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 79% COLD START
25A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 70X50X22.7 $10.40
75  PM-15-3.3 0.14Kg 3.3V 3.5A 0 ~ 3.5A 11.55W 80mVp-p  (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 73% COLD START
30A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.95V 75x53x22.7 $11.78
76  PM-15-5 0.14Kg 5V 3A 0 ~ 3A 15W 80mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 76% COLD START
30A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 75x53x22.7 $11.78
77  PM-15-12 0.14Kg 12V 1.25A 0 ~ 1.25A 15W 150mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 78% COLD START
30A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 75x53x22.7 $11.78
78  PM-15-15 0.14Kg 15V 1A 0 ~ 1A 15W 150mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 79% COLD START
30A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 75x53x22.7 $11.78
79  PM-15-24 0.14Kg 24V 0.63A 0 ~ 0.63A 15.12W 240mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 81% COLD START
30A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 75x53x22.7 $11.78
80  PM-20-3.3 0.18Kg 3.3V 4.5A 0 ~ 4.5A 14.85W 80mVp-p  (±)3.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 71% COLD START
30A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.46V 94X56X22.7 $14.23
81  PM-20-5 0.18Kg 5V 4.4A 0 ~ 4.4A 22W 80mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)1.0% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 75% COLD START
30A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 94X56X22.7 $14.23
82  PM-20-12 0.18Kg 12V 1.8A 0 ~ 1.8A 21.6W 150mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 81% COLD START
30A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 94X56X22.7 $14.23
83  PM-20-15 0.18Kg 15V 1.4A 0 ~ 1.4A 21W 150mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 440Hz 83% COLD START
30A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 94X56X22.7 $14.23
84  PM-20-24 0.18Kg 24V 0.92A 0 ~ 0.92A 22.08W 240mVp-p  (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)0.5% 47 ~ 440Hz 84% COLD START
30A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 94X56X22.7 $14.23
85  RPD-160B (CH1) 0.33Kg 5V 12A 1 ~ 12A 150.4W 80mVp-p CH1: 5 ~ 5.5V (±)2.5% (±)0.5% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 63Hz 84% COLD START
35A/115VAC

92  RPD-75A (CH1) 0.25Kg 5V 7A 1 ~ 9.5A 71W 80mVp-p CH1: 4.75 ~ 5.5V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 63Hz 77% COLD START
25A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75V 127x76.2x31 $25.51
93  RPD-75A (CH2) 0.25Kg 12V 3A 0.3 ~ 4A 71W 120mVp-p CH1: 4.75 ~ 5.5V (±)6.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 77% COLD START
25A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75V 127x76.2x31 $25.51
94  RPD-75B (CH1) 0.25Kg 5V 5A 1 ~ 6.8A 73W 80mVp-p CH1: 4.75 ~ 5.5V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 63Hz 79% COLD START
25A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75V 127x76.2x31 $25.51
95  RPD-75B (CH2) 0.25Kg 24V 2A 0.2 ~ 2.7A 73W 200mVp-p CH1: 4.75 ~ 5.5V (±)6.0% (±)1.0% (±)3.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 79% COLD START
25A/115VAC
CH1: 5.75 ~ 6.75V 127x76.2x31 $25.51
96  RPS-160-5 0.32Kg 5V 30A 0 ~ 30A 155W 100mVp-p CH1:4.5 ~ 5.5V (±)4.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 85% COLD START
35A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 127X76.2X34.6 $50.50
97  RPS-160-12 0.32Kg 12V 12.9A 0 ~ 12.9A 159.8W 100mVp-p CH1:10.8 ~ 13.2V (±)3.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 87% COLD START
35A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 127X76.2X34.6 $50.50
98  RPS-160-15 0.32Kg 15V 10.3A 0 ~ 10.3A 159.5W 120mVp-p CH1:13.5 ~ 16.5V (±)3.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 87% COLD START
35A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 127X76.2X34.6 $50.50
99  RPS-160-24 0.32Kg 24V 6.5A 0 ~ 6.5A 161W 150mVp-p CH1:22 ~ 27V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 87% COLD START
35A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 127X76.2X34.6 $50.50
100  RPS-160-48 0.32Kg 48V 3.25A 0 ~ 3.25A 161W 250mVp-p CH1:43.2 ~ 52.8V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 88% COLD START
35A/115VAC
55.2 ~ 64.8V 127X76.2X34.6 $50.50
101  RPSG-160-5 G: With 5Vsb & no load power  consumption < 0.75 W
[Blank: Basic function (without 5Vsb)]
5V STANDBY (G model): 5VSB : 5V@0.6A without fan, 0.8A with fan 20.5CFM ; tolerance 2%, ripple : 50mVp-p(max.)
PS-ON INPUT SIGNAL (G model): Power on: PS-ON = "Hi" or " > 2 ~ 5V" ; Power off: PS-ON = "Low" or " < 0 ~ 0.5V
$56.61
102  RPSG-160-12 $56.61
103  RPSG-160-15 $56.61
104  RPSG-160-24 $56.61
105  RPSG-160-48 $56.61
106  RPS-60-3.3 0.15Kg 3.3V 10A 0 ~ 11A 33W 80mVp-p 3.1 ~ 3.6V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 74% COLD START
60A/230VAC
3.8 ~ 5V 101.6X50.8X29 $17.60
107  RPS-60-5 0.15Kg 5V 10A 0 ~ 11A 50W 80mVp-p 4.75 ~ 5.5V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 79% COLD START
60A/230VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 101.6X50.8X29 $17.60
108  RPS-60-12 0.15Kg 12V 5A 0 ~ 5.5A 60W 120mVp-p 11.4 ~ 13.2V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 83% COLD START
60A/230VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 101.6X50.8X29 $17.60
109  RPS-60-15 0.15Kg 15V 4A 0 ~ 4.4A 60W 150mVp-p 13.5 ~ 16.5V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 84% COLD START
60A/230VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 101.6X50.8X29 $17.60
110  RPS-60-24 0.15Kg 24V 2.5A 0 ~ 2.75A 60W 240mVp-p 22.8 ~ 27.6V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 85% COLD START
60A/230VAC
28.4 ~ 32.4V 101.6X50.8X29 $17.60
111  RPS-60-48 0.15Kg 48V 1.25A 0 ~ 1.375A 60W 300mVp-p 45.6 ~ 52.8V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 86% COLD START
60A/230VAC
55.2 ~ 64.8V 101.6X50.8X29 $17.60
112  RPS-75-3.3 0.26Kg 3.3V 15A 0 ~ 20A 49.5W 80mVp-p 2.9 ~ 3.6V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 63Hz 73% COLD START
25A/115VAC
3.8 ~ 4.46V 127X76.2X31 $23.72
113  RPS-75-5 0.26Kg 5V 14A 0 ~ 18.7A 70W 80mVp-p 4.75 ~ 5.5V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 63Hz 78% COLD START
25A/115VAC
5.75 ~ 6.75V 127X76.2X31 $23.72
114  RPS-75-12 0.26Kg 12V 6.3A 0 ~ 8.3A 75.6W 120mVp-p 11.4 ~ 13.2V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 82% COLD START
25A/115VAC
13.8 ~ 16.2V 127X76.2X31 $23.72
115  RPS-75-15 0.26Kg 15V 5A 0 ~ 6.7A 75W 150mVp-p 13.5 ~ 16.5V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 83% COLD START
25A/115VAC
17.25 ~ 20.25V 127X76.2X31 $23.72
116  RPS-75-24 0.26Kg 24V 3.2A 0 ~ 4.2A 76.8W 240mVp-p 22.8 ~ 27.6V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 85% COLD START
25A/115VAC
27.6 ~ 32.4V 127X76.2X31 $23.72
117  RPS-75-36 0.26Kg 36V 2.1A 0 ~ 2.8A 75.6W 300mVp-p 34.2 ~ 39.6V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 86% COLD START
25A/115VAC
41.4 ~ 48.6V 127X76.2X31 $23.72
118  RPS-75-48 0.26Kg 48V 1.6A 0 ~ 2.1A 76.8W 300mVp-p 45.6 ~ 52.8V (±)1.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.0% 47 ~ 63Hz 86% COLD START
25A/115VAC
55.2 ~ 64.8V 127X76.2X31 $23.72
119  RPT-160A (CH1) 0.33Kg 5V 14A 0.6 ~ 14A 145W 100mVp-p CH1:5 ~ 5.5V (±)2.0% (±)0.5% (±)1.5% 47 ~ 63Hz 84% COLD START
35A/115VAC